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Session 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Valerie Conforth103
CCGI

9.025 9.050 9.6509.800 37.525
4T 8T 1 1 1

1

Madison Hofer104
CCGI

9.100 9.150 9.4009.450 37.100
3 4T 3 5T 2

2

Jaye Villa114
Dream X

9.250 8.750 9.4259.550 36.975
1 14T 2 4 3

3

Kaylee Brist117
Gymfinity

9.200 8.750 9.5509.425 36.925
2 14T 4 2 4

4

Kristina Tom131
Peninsula

8.600 9.550 9.0509.300 36.500
12 1 5 13 5

5

Avia Matossian130
Peninsula

8.475 9.350 9.4009.200 36.425
14 3 6 5T 6

6

Alaura Washington132
Peninsula

8.800 9.050 9.2008.850 35.900
7 8T 8 10T 7

7

Madison Johnson108
Davis Diamonds

8.750 9.150 9.0008.900 35.800
8 4T 7 14 8

8

Julia Clark127
Peninsula

8.725 9.450 9.3508.100 35.625
9T 2 15 7T 9

9

Zoe Honingford129
Peninsula

9.025 9.050 9.1508.300 35.525
4T 8T 11T 12 10

10

Elsa Haugen128
Peninsula

8.725 8.900 9.4508.300 35.375
9T 12 11T 3 11

11

Claire Yballa133
Peninsula

8.400 9.100 9.3508.450 35.300
15 7 10 7T 12

12

Christina Amaya124
Peninsula

8.625 9.000 9.3508.200 35.175
11 11 13T 7T 13

13

Sierra Burr126
Peninsula

8.550 9.125 9.2008.200 35.075
13 6 13T 10T 14

14

Hannah Huang107
Davis Diamonds

8.000 8.800 8.8508.700 34.350
16 13 9 15 15

15

Eva Stromberg109
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.350 8.8008.000 34.150
6 16 16 16 16

16
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Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaitlin Woytus100
Auburn

9.500 9.550 9.2759.500 37.825
1 1 2T 4 1

1

Jamie Flores113
Dream X

9.125 8.650 9.4759.625 36.875
3T 9T 1 2 2

2

Tara Heffernan154
West Valley

8.350 9.350 9.5009.500 36.700
9 3 2T 1 3

3

Devon Robertson143
Santa Cruz

9.125 9.450 9.1508.350 36.075
3T 2 7T 5 4

4

Andrea Honig118
Gymfinity

9.375 9.000 9.1258.200 35.700
2 6 9 6 5

5

Michele Cook123
Independent

8.400 9.250 9.0008.775 35.425
8 4 6 8 6

6

Christina Andrus125
Peninsula

8.750 8.650 9.4508.350 35.200
7 9T 7T 3 7

7

Aura Elias140
Performance

8.875 9.150 9.1008.000 35.125
5 5 10 7 8

8

Kari Yamada115
Dream X

8.100 8.900 8.7259.300 35.025
10 7 4 9 9

9

Lina Bell142
Santa Cruz

8.775 8.850 8.5007.600 33.725
6 8 11 10 10

10

Danielle Spoutz155
West Valley

0.000 8.600 0.0008.900 17.500
11 11 5 11 11

11
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Meghan Haire159
West Valley

9.525 9.575 9.3759.450 37.925
1 1 3 4 1

1

Gabriella Lemoine120
Gymfinity

9.300 9.150 9.2759.700 37.425
3 4 1 5 2

2

Madeline Morris146
Top Flight

9.325 9.200 9.1509.675 37.350
2 3 2 6T 3

3

Scotlyn MacDonald110
Davis Diamonds

9.025 9.250 9.0009.000 36.275
6 2 5 9T 4

4

Aly Gilkerson105
Classic

8.850 8.900 9.0509.050 35.850
9 6T 4 8 5

5

Casey Taylor138
Peninsula

8.500 8.850 9.6508.500 35.500
10 8 6 1 6T

6T

Lynn Jiao135
Peninsula

9.050 9.100 9.6007.750 35.500
5 5 9 2 6T

6T

Natalie Ken136
Peninsula

9.000 8.750 9.1508.000 34.900
7* 10 8 6T 8T

8T

Lily Spencer106
Classic

9.000 8.800 9.0008.100 34.900
7* 9 7 9T 8T

8T

Amy Allarde134
Peninsula

9.225 8.900 9.5506.400 34.075
4 6T 10 3 10

10
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Nikki Barsanti156
West Valley

9.725 9.600 9.4009.800 38.525
1 1T 3 6 1

1

Jessica Fineran119
Gymfinity

9.500 8.950 9.3759.825 37.650
3 15 2 7 2

2

Caitie Shannon161
West Valley

9.100 9.400 9.3009.775 37.575
11 5 4 9T 3T

3T

Cassidy Noreen102
Auburn

9.225 9.300 9.4759.575 37.575
8 8 6T 3T 3T

3T

Caitlin Hendricsen116
Dream X

9.075 9.250 9.3509.850 37.525
12T 9 1 8 5

5

Stacey Twisdale111
Davis Diamonds

9.175 9.100 9.5259.675 37.475
9 10T 5 2 6

6

Rae-Ann Santos147
Top Flight

9.650 9.500 9.3008.850 37.300
2 3 12T 9T 7

7

Sarah Birns157
West Valley

9.375 9.350 9.4759.000 37.200
5 6T 9T 3T 8

8

Shelby Jungers101
Auburn

9.075 8.900 9.4509.550 36.975
12T 16 8 5 9

9

Annalise Fischer158
West Valley

8.750 9.100 9.1759.575 36.600
16 10T 6T 13T 10

10

Fernanda Van Atta122
Gymfinity

9.275 9.050 9.2259.000 36.550
7 12T 9T 11 11

11

Nikki Roberson145
Santa Cruz

9.300 9.600 9.1758.400 36.475
6 1T 15 13T 12

12

Rachel Pombo121
Gymfinity

9.125 9.350 9.0258.875 36.375
10 6T 11 16 13

13

Zoe Valletta139
Peninsula

8.875 9.000 9.5758.750 36.200
15 14 14 1 14

14

Haruka Fukurai144
Santa Cruz

9.400 9.450 9.1008.200 36.150
4 4 16 15 15T

15T

Kiley Ortisi137
Peninsula

9.050 9.050 9.2008.850 36.150
14 12T 12T 12 15T

15T
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Emily Chou148
West Valley

9.600 9.700 9.3259.825 38.450
2 1 2 4T 1

1

Lauren Williams152
West Valley

9.700 8.900 9.3259.875 37.800
1 4 1 4T 2

2

Lily Spitzen151
West Valley

9.550 9.000 9.6759.550 37.775
4 3 3 1 3

3

Shannon Reed149
West Valley

9.575 9.050 9.5009.400 37.525
3 2 4 2 4

4

Maddy Schwarz150
West Valley

9.375 8.850 9.4009.025 36.650
5 5 5 3 5

5


